## "Adopt a Polling Place" - Organization Application



## The current application is for the 2020 Election Cycle

Please read the Adopt a Polling Place Information Booklet to understand the requirements and time commitment before completing this application

NOTE: Each poll worker from your organization will need to complete the Adopt a Polling Place Poll Worker Application

the 7 tdept a 1 ching 1 tdee 1 chi vventer 7 tppheateri	
Please Print:	
Name of organization	
Approximate number of Poll Worker Recruits	
COORDINATOR'S NAME:	
COORDINATOR'S ADDRESS:	
CITY	
COORDINATOR'S PHONE#: WORK	
COORDINATOR'S Email Address:	
Type of Organization:	
<ul> <li>☐ Business</li> <li>☐ Church</li> <li>☐ College Student Organization</li> <li>☐ Fraternity/Sorority</li> <li>☐ High School Student Organization</li> <li>☐ Kiwanis Club</li> </ul>	<ul> <li>□ Masonic Lodge</li> <li>□ Neighborhood/Community Association</li> <li>□ Non-Profit Agency</li> <li>□ PTA/PTSA</li> <li>□ Rotary Club</li> <li>□ Other:</li> </ul>
Mail or fax this form to the address below. This registers your organization into the "Adopt a Polling Place" program. Selection is based on need and is not guaranteed. Your organization will be notified if you have been selected.	
Washoe County Registrar of Voters Office 1001 E Fax: 775-328-3747 www.washoecounty.us/voters	



